DYW  TLV761
鼎研微电子 (www.dymicro.com)                      Company Confidential                                        Rev 1.0, Page 1
20V 1A Fixed Output Linear Voltage Regulator
Features
• Pin-compatible with industry-standard x1117 devices
• Very Low Dropout Voltage: 580mV at 1A
• Low Quiescent Current: 128µA Typical
• Wide Input Voltage Range: 2.5V to 20V

1µF or larger ceramic capacitor from IN pin to ground
to get a good power supply decoupling.
Package/Ordering Information
DEVICE PACKAGE TYPE OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKING OPTION
TLV76118DCYR SOT-223 1.8V Tape and Reel, 2500
TLV76125DCYR SOT-223 2.5V Tape and Reel, 2500
TLV76133DCYR SOT-223 3.3V Tape and Reel, 2500
TLV76150DCYR SOT-223 5.0V Tape and Reel, 2500
TLV76118KVUR TO-252 1.8V Tape and Reel, 2500
TLV76125KVUR TO-252 2.5V Tape and Reel, 2500
TLV76133KVUR TO-252 3.3V Tape and Reel, 2500
TLV76150KVUR TO-252 5.0V Tape and Reel, 2500
1
2
3
OUT INGND